schoolsport

( ) Australian Football 12 years and under

AUSTRALIA

Season

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017 results

Competition Name

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

School Sport Australia
and under

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

- 12 years

Match Date

13/08/2017

13/08/2017

14/08/2017

14/08/2017

15/08/2017

15/08/2017

13/08/2017

13/08/2017

14/08/2017

14/08/2017

15/08/2017

15/08/2017

17/08/2017

17/08/2017

Round
Number

Pool Name

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group B

Group B

Group B

Group B

Group B

Group B

Cross Over
Games

Cross Over
Games

Team 1

Victoria

Northern Territory

Victoria

Northern Territory

Western Australia

Northern Territory

South Australia

Australian Capital
Territory

South Australia

Queensland

Queensland

South Australia

Victoria

South Australia

Team 2

Western Australia

Tasmania

Tasmania

Western Australia

Tasmania

Victoria

Queensland

New South Wales

Australian Capital
Territory

New South Wales

Australian Capital
Territory

New South Wales

Queensland

Western Australia

Round
Type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Finals

Finals

Team 1
Score

10.21-81

0.1-1

11.11-77

3.0-18

10.4-64

0.0-0

7.5-47

1.2-8

17.15-117

9.8-62

17.15-117

15.13-103

13.6-84

6.10-46

Team 2
Score

2.0-12

18.15-123

1.0-6

10.14-74

5.4-34

29.12-186

2.5-17

12.11-83

0.0-0

8.4-52

0.3-3

1.6-12

1.0-6

6.0-36

Venue Name

TIO Stadium
Oval 1

TIO Stadium
Oval 1

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 1

TIO Stadium
Oval 1

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2



Season

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Competition Name

School Sport Australia - 12 years
and under

School Sport Australia - 12 years
and under

School Sport Australia - 12 years
and under

School Sport Australia - 12 years
and under

School Sport Australia - 12 years
and under

School Sport Australia - 12 years
and under

Match Date

17/08/2017

17/08/2017

18/08/2017

18/08/2017

18/08/2017

18/08/2017

Round
Number

Pool Name

Cross Over
Games

Cross Over
Games

Cross Over
Games

Cross Over
Games

Cross Over
Games

Cross Over
Games

Team 1

Tasmania

New South Wales

Australian Capital
Territory

Tasmania

Western Australia

Victoria

Team 2

Australian Capital
Territory

Northern Territory

Northern Territory

New South Wales

Queensland

South Australia

Round
Type

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Team 1
Score

14.14-98

18.10-118

9.13-67

6.4-40

5.9-39

10.12-72

Team 2
Score

0.1-1

2.2-14

0.1-1

7.4-46

5.3-33

2.5-17

Venue Name

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2

TIO Stadium
Oval 2




