

Australian Football 12 years and under 2017 results

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	13/08/2017	1	Group A	Victoria	Western Australia	Regular	10.21-81	2.0-12	TIO Stadium - Oval 1
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	13/08/2017	1	Group A	Northern Territory	Tasmania	Regular	0.1-1	18.15-123	TIO Stadium - Oval 1
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	14/08/2017	2	Group A	Victoria	Tasmania	Regular	11.11-77	1.0-6	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	14/08/2017	2	Group A	Northern Territory	Western Australia	Regular	3.0-18	10.14-74	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	15/08/2017	3	Group A	Western Australia	Tasmania	Regular	10.4-64	5.4-34	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	15/08/2017	3	Group A	Northern Territory	Victoria	Regular	0.0-0	29.12-186	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	13/08/2017	1	Group B	South Australia	Queensland	Regular	7.5-47	2.5-17	TIO Stadium - Oval 1
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	13/08/2017	1	Group B	Australian Capital Territory	New South Wales	Regular	1.2-8	12.11-83	TIO Stadium - Oval 1
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	14/08/2017	2	Group B	South Australia	Australian Capital Territory	Regular	17.15-117	0.0-0	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	14/08/2017	2	Group B	Queensland	New South Wales	Regular	9.8-62	8.4-52	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	15/08/2017	3	Group B	Queensland	Australian Capital Territory	Regular	17.15-117	0.3-3	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	15/08/2017	3	Group B	South Australia	New South Wales	Regular	15.13-103	1.6-12	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	17/08/2017	1	Cross Over Games	Victoria	Queensland	Finals	13.6-84	1.0-6	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	17/08/2017	1	Cross Over Games	South Australia	Western Australia	Finals	6.10-46	6.0-36	TIO Stadium - Oval 2

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	17/08/2017	1	Cross Over Games	Tasmania	Australian Capital Territory	Finals	14.14-98	0.1-1	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	17/08/2017	1	Cross Over Games	New South Wales	Northern Territory	Finals	18.10-118	2.2-14	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	18/08/2017	2	Cross Over Games	Australian Capital Territory	Northern Territory	Finals	9.13-67	0.1-1	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	18/08/2017	2	Cross Over Games	Tasmania	New South Wales	Finals	6.4-40	7.4-46	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	18/08/2017	2	Cross Over Games	Western Australia	Queensland	Finals	5.9-39	5.3-33	TIO Stadium - Oval 2
2017	School Sport Australia - 12 years and under	18/08/2017	2	Cross Over Games	Victoria	South Australia	Finals	10.12-72	2.5-17	TIO Stadium - Oval 2